

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BEFORE THE NATIONAL LOK ADALAT
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FIRST APPEAL NO. 875 OF 2015

The State of Maharashtra
(through the Special Land
Acquisition Officer) Minor Irrigation
and anr.

..Appellant

versus

Janaradan Rajaram Powar and ors..

..Respondents

with
CROSS OBJECTION (ST) NO.4478 OF 2020

Mr. A.R. Patil, AGP for the Appellant – State.

Mr. Sharad T. Bhosale i/b Mr. Dilip Bodake for the Respondents.

CORAM : **N. R. BORKAR, J.**
(HEAD OF THE PANEL)
: **Y.A.GOSWAMI**, REGISTRAR
(OSD AT CPC), MEMBER
: **R.V. WANWADI**,
DEPUTY REGISTRAR (INSPECTION)
MEMBER

DATE : **25.9.2021**

P.C. :-

Place these matters before regular court.

(R.V.WANWADI)
MEMBER

(Y. A. GOSWAMI)
MEMBER

(N. R. BORKAR, J.)
HEAD OF THE PANEL