

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO.875 OF 2015

Office Notice Office Memoranda of Coram Appearances, Court's Orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Order
<p>None present for Appellant.</p> <p>Adv. Shraddha Pawar i/by Adv. Dilip Bodake present for Respondent.</p> <p><u>CORAM : D.S. DESHMUKH</u> <u>REGISTRAR (JUDL.-II)</u></p> <p>Date : 7th JUNE 2022</p> <p>As per Registrar (Judl.II) Court's Order dated 12/04/2022, Advocate for Appellant has not taken steps within stipulated time against Respondent Nos.3B, 5 & 8C.</p> <p>Hence, this Appeal stands dismissed against Respondent Nos.3B, 5 & 8C.</p> <p>Sd/- for Registrar (Judl-II)</p> <p>ppg – R(J-II) – 07.06.2022</p>	